2011 TNT AUCTION ROSE PARK PRO-AM

PRO SWEEPS

Team No.

TANNER, TODD

BAIRD, MATT

JOHNSON, ZACH

MCRAE, MIKE

ZOBELL, TRACY

OWEN, MARK

WATKINS, TROY

BLACK, BRETT

SUMMERHAYS, JOE

ROBERTS, RICK

By Gross Scores

May 6, 2011

Gross Score

Total

62

64

66

67

68

68

69

69

69

70

Place

10



CHRISTENSEN, ROY

SPENCER, GLEN

LORENTZEN, PAUL

BLAIR, JAMES

PEARSON, JOHN

DAVIS, JZ

WHITE, HENRY

EVANS, JOHN

MOORE, JUSTIN

BREWSTER, JERRY

ELLIOTT, STEVE

KING, PHILIP
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